
Pennsylvania
Livestock Auction

Waynefburfc Pa.
Thun, Auguit 28, 1997

Report Supplied by Auction
CAIUE; SL. COWS: UTILITY &

COMMERCIAL 35.00-4050; CUTTER A
BONING UTHJTY 3000-35.00; CAN-
NER A LOW CUTTER 30.00-34.50;
SHELLS 29.00 A DOWN. BULLS:
YIELD GRADE 1 15009-2000#
40.00- YIELD GRADE 2
1000#-1400# 37.00-52.00.

FEEDER STEERS: MAL-1 300-500#
50.00- 250-280# 66.00-96.00, M
600-90057.00-75.00. HEIFERS M IAL-1
300-500# 40.00-78.00; L-l 400-650#
38.00- BULLS MAL-1 300-620#
42.00-

CALVES: VEAL..PRIME 40.00-80.00;
CHOICE 38.00-72.00; GOOD
35.00-

FARM CALVES: #1 HOLSTEIN
BULLS 90-120# FEW 35.00-60.00; #2
HOLSTEIN BULLS 80-100# FEW
20.00- BEEFX BULLAHFRS./HD.
20.00-

HOGS: BARROWS A GILTS #l-2
210-255# 50.00-58.00; #2-3 255-280#
46.00- SOWS #l-3 300-500#
30.0048.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 1-3 15-20#
5.00- 17.00/HD.; 1-3 25-35#
10.0034.00/HD.

LAMBS: HIGH CHOICE 80100LBS.
74.0088.00; CHOICE 7090 LBS. 75.00
TO 110.00; FEEDER LAMBS GOOD
60.0074.00; SHEEP 20.0039.00; FAT
SHEEP 25.00 A DOWN.

GOATS: LARGE 55.00-92.00/HD.;
MEDIUM 30.00-54.00/HD.; SMALL
10.00-37.00/HD.

HORSES: 35.00-67.00, PONIES
20.00-44.50.

Frederick
Livestock
Auction

Frederick, Md.
Auguit 25, 1997

Report Supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 105HEAD, 1.00

HIGHER. UTILITY 37.00-41.00; HIGH
DRESSING TO 42.75; CANNERS
32.00-36.00; SHELLY 31.00 DOWN.

BULLS: 4 HEAD. YG#l 1670LBS. AT
51.00; YG#2 43.00-45.00.

Westminster
Livestock
Auction

Hagerstown, Md.
August 26, 1997

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 142

HEAD, 2.00HIGHER. UTIL-
ITY 36.00-39.75; HIGH
DRESSING TO 43.25; CAN-
NERS 31.0a35.00; LIGHT-
WEIGHTS 27.00-32.00;
SHELLY 29.00 DOWN.

BULLS: 15 HEAD. YG#l
45.00- YG#2
42.0a45.00; LOW DRESS-
ING 38.0a41.00.

FED STEERS: FEW LOW
CHOICE 105ai150 LBS.
61.75-64.25; SELECT
56.0060.0a, LOW CHOICE
HOLSTEINS 1200150LBS.
54.5056.75.

FED HEIFERS: 1 CHOICE
950 LBS. AT 57.50.

VEAL CALVES: 164
HEAD. CULLS 85-110LBS.
24.0030.00; 6080 LBS.
18.0025.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLS-
TEIN BULLS 10.00LOWER.
95-120 LBS. 75.0090.00;
9095 LBS. 60.0070.00; #2
90110 LBS. 45.0070.00,
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS «1
90120 LBS. 107.00131.00;
#2 75-90 LBS. 35.0050.00;
BEEF X BULLS
50.00- HEIFERS
50.0085.00.

BUTCHER HOGS;LIGHT
RUN, IJO LOWER. US4I-3
230-265 LBS. 50.50-51.50.

SOWS: 1.50 LOWER.
300-450 LBS. FEW TO
37.00; 500-700 LBS.
42.00-

BOARS: 500-800 LBS.
35.00-

STOCK CATTLE: 221
HEAD, 2.00-5.00 HIGHER.
STEERS MED. ANDLRGE.
FRAME 200-400 LBS.
70.00- 400-600 LBS.
70.00- 600-800 LBS.
64.00- 900-1000 LBS.

FEW 54.00-63.00.
HEIFERS; MED. AND

LRGE. FRAME 300-500
LBS. 65.00-79.00; 500-700
LBS. 65.00-74.00; 700-900
LBS. 54.00-61 JO.

FED HEIFERS: FEW SELECT HOLS-
TBINS TO 46.25.

VEAL CALVES: 302 HEAD. CHOICE
150180LBS. TO 71.00; CULLS 85-110

LBS. 21.00-29.00; 60-80 LBS.
17.0024.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
5.00 LOWER. #1 95-120 LBS.
70.0085.00; #1 90 LBS. 50.0064.00; #2
85-90 LBS. 25.0030.00; HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS #190120 LBS. 110.00147.00;
#2 80100 LBS. 65.0097.00; BEEF X
BULLS 50.00-97.00; HEIFERS
50.009000.

SOWS: UP TO 40.00.
MALE HOGS: UP TO 35.00.

SHEEP: UP TO 4000.

Shenandoah
Valley

Livestock
Harrifonbiirg, Va.
Augiut 23, 1997

Report supplied bj audio*

BUTCHER HOGS: 40HEAD, PRICES
LOWER. US «lA3 230-260 LBS.
52.0053.00; US«2A3 220250 LBS.
50.50; 270280 LBS. 47.0048.00.

SOWS: FEW 400 LBS. TO 38.00.
STOCK CATTLE: STEERS 400600

LBS. 620074.00
HEIFERS; 300500 LBS. 69.0072.00;

600800 LBS. 56.0063.00.
LAMBS: CHOICE 100LBS. TO89.00;

5075 LBS. 89.00100.00; GOOD 6080
LBS. 68.0085.00.

SHEEP: 38.0047.00.
GOATS: MED. 38.0050.00

Grantsville
Livestock

Grantavllk, Maryland
Report Supplied by Auction

Sat, Auguit 23, 1997
STOCK BULLS AND STEERS

200-500 LBS. 60.00-85.50.
STOCK HEIFERS 45.00-72.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS GOOD TO

CHOICE, NONE AVAILABLE;
MEDIUM TO GOOD 45.00-58.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS GOOD
41250-50.00; LIGHT 40.00-47.00:

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS GOOD TO
CHOICE, NONE AVAILABLE;
MEDIUM TO GOOD 42.00-58.00.

BULLS HEAVY 42.00-53.10, LIGHT
40.00-50.00.

COWS UTILITY HOLSTEINS
33.50-39.00, CANNERS 29.00-33.00,
CULLS 28.00 AND DOWN.

VEALS GOOD TO CHOICE UP TO
90.00. MEDIUM TO GOOD 35.00-55.00.

WELL
LEARNED...

LANCASTER
FARMING’S
CLASSIFIED

ADS

808 CALVES: 20.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES RETURN

TO FARM 90-120 LBS. UP TO 65.00.
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES

RETURN TO FARM UP TO 105.00;
BEEF X CALVES RETURN TO FARM GET RESULTS!

HAMMER MILLS
for Grinding High Moisture

/'""■'v & Dry Grains(Masrer
\3L 9> • *

Grinds Finer
than Roller Mills.

Features
• Low initial cost
• Low maintenance
• Low operating cost
• Easy serviceability
• 360° screen
•Reversible hammers & screens
• Compact design
• Heavy duty plate magnet
• Dust tight enclosure
• Removable wear plate -

• Self locking door latches

ijf Manufactured by

automatic farm systems
608 E. Evergreen Road, Lebanon, PA 17042
Phone: 717-274-5333

Contact your nearest dealer listed below.
Marvin Big Valley Repair

Zimmerman Service
Oakland Mills, PA Belleville, PA
717-463-9731 717-667-9358
Nissley Feed

,
Wltmer

Equipment sSETpa
Willow Street, PA 717
717-786-7654 717-532-6139

ZeisetStar Silo Equipment
Myerstown, PA Manheim, PA

717-866-5708 717-665-4056

Rovendale Ag
Watsontown. PA
717-538-3564

Cedar Crest Equip.
Lebanon, PA

717-270-6600Keystone Mills
Romulus, NY Martin Equip.

315-549-8226 Co.
Chambersburg PA
717-263-3505A.N. Martin

Grain Systems
Clyde. NY

315-923-9118 Harold’s Equip.
Dundee, OH

HEAVY 45.00-53.00. LIGHT
43.00-60.00, FEEDER PICS BY THE
HEAD, UP TO 50.00.

LAMBS: 70-S5 LBS. UP TO 92.00;
85-125LBS. UPT092.00; 3060 LBS. UP
TO 99.00; CULLS 60.00 AND DOWN.

GOATS: ALLBYTHE HEAD,LARGE
SO.OO-80.S0; MEDIUM 20.00-S0.00;
SMALL 8.00-34.00.

300-499 LB. STEERS 74.00-99.00,
HEIFERS 66.00-7850, BULLS 74.50;
500-699LB. STEERS 71.00-88.00,HEIF-
ERS 59.00-72.75,BULLS 66.00;700-1000
LB. STEERS 60.00-73.00, HEIFERS
51.00-67.25, BULLS 56.00-58.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS 3-499 60.00;
5-699 SS.OO; 7-1100 46.00-49.00.

STOCK COWS BEEF 450.00-625.00
WITH CALF; BABY CALVES -

20.00- SLAUGHTER COWS
29.00- SLAUGHTER BULLS

SLAUGHTER lambschoice and
PRIME YG#l-3 BLUB O 86.75; GOOD
AND FEW CHOICE YCVI-2 RED O
85.23. BUCKS 79K.

FEEDER LAMBS MED. AND LCB.
142 70-84 LBS. RED SH 78.00-80.00,

SM. FRAME 142 EL SH 88.50; 6069
LBS. SM. FRAME 142BL BK 89.00;
50-59 LBS. RED BK 87.00-88.50; BL TL
83.00.

SLAUGHTER EWES 28.0044.00.
SLAUGHTER RAMS 31.00.
BOARS 3150.
SLAUGHTER CALVES: 6200-75.00

Jersey Shore
Livestock

Market, Inc.
Auction mwf Tbnreday

at 4:00 pjn.
Jcney Shore, Pa.

Report wppflod b; Auction
Thundaj, Autnat 20, 1997

RETURN TO FARM CALF
50.00-90.00. .

COMMON VEAL: 10.00-35.00.
CHOICE STEERS: 62.00-66.00.
SELECT STEERS: 52.00-61.75.
COMMON STEERS: 44.0048.75.
COMMERCIAL COWS: 34.00-40.25.
CANNERS-CUTTERS: 27.00-33.75.

LAMBS: 60 HEAD.CHOICE STRONG
DEMAND! 11012 S LBS. 90.0094.00;
80100 LBS. 90.0099.00; 6080 LBS.
95.00106.00; 3055 LBS. 100.0012200

SHEEP: 40HEAD3J.0056.00; YEAR-
LINGS 63.0097.00.

GOATS: LRGE BILLIES 75.00100.00;
NANNIES SS.0070.00; MEDIUM
35.0070.00; SMALL 35.0060.00.

SHELLS: 10002650.
COMMON HEIFERS: <46.00-51.75.
COMMON FEEDERS: 35.0046.00.
BULLS: 38.75-46.00

PIGS AND SHOAT: FEW OFFERED.
NEXT TUBS., SEPT. 2. 7:15 P.M.

GRADED FEEDER PIG SALE.
SPECIAL FALL FEEDER CATTLE

SALE DATES: TUBS. EVE 7:45 P.M.
SEPT. 9 AND 23 AND OCT. 14AND 28.

BIG SAVINGS!
ON GRAIN BINS, AUGERS, DRYERS

Plan NowFor This Year's Crop! Call The Experts!

,
'<ig Sys>

•Transport Augers • Utility Augers
' Wet Tanks
• Grain Bins

-.Systems
■ Grain Dryers
1Parts S Motors

Commercial COMMERCIAL HEAVY DUTYSEALED MARINO
VU 4|l M _ FULLY ADJUSTASLE - i

t ■ AUkCF MOTORMOUNT

HEAVY DUTY 3/4 TREADED
I"'n H A HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT N TF *

“

14OA GALVANIZED TUBING
HEAVY DUTY

SPIDER CAGE GUARD
10 QA. HEAVY DUTY

FLIGHTING
/ DURABLE ABS SPty/T t Oft 2

DURABLE ONEPIECE MOTOR MOUNT
In Stock: 4”. 6”, 8” Augers, 10” Available

(jjsi
AUTOMATIC
BATCH OR

CONTINUOUS
FLOW GRAIN

DRYERS
• Used PTO Batch Dryers
• Used Automatic Batch

Dryers

LAMTON
| BUCKET
ELEVATORS

WESTFIELD GRAIN.
AUGERS

Quality Product At An
AffordablePricel

Used Vane Axle and
Centrifugal GSi LP Gas
Heater For Sale.

★ Full Line Parts Dept * Sell, Service & Install ★
Rt. 272 South -14 Herrville Road

Willow Street, PA 17584
Ph. 717-464-3321 or

Toll Free 800-732-0053
•tore Hours: Mon.-Fri. 6:30 AM to 8:00 PM; Sat

7:30AM to 6:00 PM; Closed Sunday


